The Number

of Copies of The Last Book of The Series Sold in The last Week on The Private Online Store Before

It Becomes Available on Kindle!The title itself is already sets up the reader for pleasant and

interesting surprises. The book consists of one hundred ninety six (196) thesis type papers grouped

into four parts. Check it out!WHY YOU SHOULD BUY THIS BOOKIt will put you on your first step to

understanding creation, universal gravity and God in a completely different approachIt will increase

your chances of having a stronger connection with the universal mindIt will provide you with